INFINITIVE PAST SIMPLE PAST PARTICIPLE MEANING
1. BUILD
2. BURN
3. BURST
4.BUY
5. CAST
6. CATCH
7. CHOOSE
8.CLING
9. COST
10.CREEP
1,601
12.DEAL
13.DIG
14.DIP
15.D0
16.DRAW
17.DREAM
18.DRINK
BUILT DREAMT QUEMAR
DREW COMPRAR | CHOSEN
CORTAR COSTAR DRANK
CAUGHT DONE ARROJAR
AGARRARSE | BURNT DIBUJAR
CLUNG CHOSE DRUNK
CAST ESTALLAR DRAWN
SUMERGIR DEALT | ARRASTRARSE
BEBER CREPT HACER
' CONSTRUIR | SONAR DID
CAVAR BOUGHT | COGER
BURST DIPT TRATAR
COST CuT
ESCOGER DUG
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